
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2023-
00078

09/08/20
23

BUJANDA, JANICE 
GAYLE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF BUJANDA, JANICE 
GAYLE

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay
SC-2023-
00728

09/08/20
23

CARNES, SHERRY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARNES, 
SHERRY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
FD-2023-
00113

09/08/20
23

D, LRA,ER. KAYLA Defendant
JACKSON, BRIAN KEITH vs. D, LRA,ER. 
KAYLA

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2023-
00732

09/08/20
23

DEMARQUETTE, 
ROWDY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DEMARQUETTE,
ROWDY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PO-2023-
00108

09/08/20
23

DICK, NICOLE 
CHRISTINE Plaintiff

DICK, NICOLE CHRISTINE vs. 
STEPHENSON, AARON LYNN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00727

09/08/20
23

DICKISON, HEATHER 
DAWN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DICKISON, 
HEATHER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CS-2023-
00445

09/08/20
23

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff DISCOVER BANK vs. LIEBES, CARL R. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CV-2023-
00086

09/08/20
23

HENNING, JAMES 
LESTER Plaintiff

HENNING, JAMES LESTER vs. LOST TITLE

Kay
SC-2023-
00726

09/08/20
23

HILYARD, JOHN 
DREW Plaintiff

HILYARD, JOHN DREW vs. PATTERSON, 
DERRICK EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
FD-2023-
00113

09/08/20
23

JACKSON, BRIAN 
KEITH Plaintiff

JACKSON, BRIAN KEITH vs. D, LRA,ER. 
KAYLA

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2023-
00731

09/08/20
23

KELLEY, ASHTON Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLEY, 
ASHTON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00730

09/08/20
23

LAUGHLIN, SHERRI Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LAUGHLIN, 
SHERRI

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CS-2023-
00445

09/08/20
23

LIEBES, CARL R. Defendant DISCOVER BANK vs. LIEBES, CARL R. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00726

09/08/20
23

PATTERSON, DERRICK 
EARL Defendant

HILYARD, JOHN DREW vs. PATTERSON, 
DERRICK EARL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00727

09/08/20
23

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DICKISON, 
HEATHER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00728

09/08/20
23

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARNES, SHERRY
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00729

09/08/20
23

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THILSTEAD, DAVID
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00730

09/08/20
23

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LAUGHLIN, SHERRI
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00731

09/08/20
23

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLEY, ASHTON
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00732

09/08/20
23

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DEMARQUETTE, 
ROWDY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay
PO-2023-
00108

09/08/20
23

STEPHENSON, AARON 
LYNN Defendant

DICK, NICOLE CHRISTINE vs. STEPHENSON, 
AARON LYNN

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00729

09/08/20
23

THILSTEAD, DAVID Defendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THILSTEAD, DAVID
MONEY 
JUDGMENT
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