Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offen	se or Cause
Kay	PB-2023- 00078	09/08/20 23		IN THE MATTER OF BUJANDA, JANICE GAYLE	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE	
K av	SC-2023- 00728	09/08/20 23	(ARNES SHERRY Hatandant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARNES, SHERRY	MONEY JUDGMENT	
K av	FD-2023- 00113	09/08/20 23	II I RA FR KAYI A HETENMANT	JACKSON, BRIAN KEITH vs. D, LRA,ER. KAYLA	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE	
Kav	SC-2023- 00732	09/08/20 23		RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DEMARQUETTE, ROWDY	MONE	EY JUDGMENT
Kay	PO-2023- 00108	09/08/20 23		DICK, NICOLE CHRISTINE vs. STEPHENSON, AARON LYNN	PROT	ECTIVE ORDER
K ax	SC-2023- 00727	09/08/20 23		RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DICKISON, HEATHER DAWN	MONI	EY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2023- 00445	09/08/20 23	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. LIEBES, CARL R.	INDEI	BTEDNESS
Kav	CV-2023- 00086	09/08/20 23	HENNING, JAMES LESTER Plaintiff	HENNING, JAMES LESTER vs.	LOST	TITLE
Kaw	SC-2023- 00726	09/08/20 23		HILYARD, JOHN DREW vs. PATTERSON, DERRICK EARL	MONE	EY JUDGMENT
Kaw	FD-2023- 00113	09/08/20 23		JACKSON, BRIAN KEITH vs. D, LRA,ER. KAYLA	DISSO	DLUTION OF RIAGE
Kay	SC-2023- 00731	09/08/20 23		RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLEY, ASHTON	MONE	EY JUDGMENT
K DW	SC-2023- 00730	09/08/20 23	LAUGHLIN, SHERRI Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LAUGHLIN, SHERRI	MONE	EY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2023- 00445	09/08/20 23	LIEBES, CARL R. Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. LIEBES, CARL R.	INDE	BTEDNESS
Kav	SC-2023- 00726	09/08/20 23		HILYARD, JOHN DREW vs. PATTERSON, DERRICK EARL	MONE	EY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00727	09/08/20 23	REDRIVER (REDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DICKISON, HEATHER DAWN	MONE	EY JUDGMENT
	0	T. 1				
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case		Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00728	09/08/20 23	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARNES, SHER	RY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00729	09/08/20 23	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THILSTEAD, DA	AVID	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00730	09/08/20 23	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LAUGHLIN, SH	ERRI	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00731	09/08/20 23	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLEY, ASHT	ON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00732	09/08/20 23	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DEMARQUETT ROWDY	E,	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PO-2023- 00108	09/08/20 23	STEPHENSON, AARON LYNN Defendant	DICK, NICOLE CHRISTINE vs. STEPHER AARON LYNN	NSON,	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	SC-2023- 00729	09/08/20 23	THILSTEAD, DAVID Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THILSTEAD, DA	AVID	MONEY JUDGMENT